
Name Company Email Phone
Bill Davis ADS Pipe william.davis@adspipe.com
Jay Yenerich Bowman jyenerich@bowman.com 602‐790‐5299
Lori Bennett Bowman lbennett@bowman.com
Nathan Larson Bowman Consulting nlarson@bowman.com 480‐267‐9978
Gunnar Stahmer City of Mesa gunnar.stahmer@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐2344
Tracy Gumeringer City of Mesa tgumeri@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐3014
Sabine King City of Mesa Sabine.King@mesaaz.gov
Mark Venti City of Mesa Mark.Venti@mesaaz.gov
Ryan Nichols City of Mesa Engineering ryan.nichols@mesaaz.gov 480‐644‐2650
Andrew Chill Kimley‐Horn andrew.chill@kimley‐horn.com 602‐678‐3468
Billy Seeger Kimley‐Horn Billy.seeger@Kimley‐Horn.com 224 789 0058 
Robert Dykman Kimley‐Horn robert.dykman@kimley‐horn.com 602‐371‐4548 
Bruce Kay Ninyo and Moore bkay@ninyoandmoore.com
Alexandra Garner, CPSM Quality Testing, LLC agarner@qt‐az.com 425‐345‐3258
Alexandra Garner, CPSM Quality Testing, LLC agarner@qt‐az.com 425‐345‐3258
Matt Reeg Southwest Traffic Engineering matt@swte.us 623‐694‐2975
Jason Kaczkowski Strand Associates, Inc. jason.kaczkowski@strand.com 602‐437‐3733
Dave Nord Sustainability Engineering Group, LLC david@azseg.com 480‐466‐0967
Steve Bacs Willdan sbacs@willdan.com 602‐329‐0929
Trevor Root Y2K troot@y2keng.com

CP1136TRAN Presubmittal Conference
9/28/23 @ 9:00 am


